EA-TD095-3-24
Part Number EA-TD095-3-24
Manufacturer Leader Tech Inc.
Description TUNED ABSORBER - 3 GHZ
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets EA-TD095-3-24.pdf
EA-TD095-3-24 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of EA-TD095-3-24
Manufacturer Part Number EA-TD095-3-24 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Leader Tech Inc. Description TUNED ABSORBER - 3 GHZ
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Width 24.000" (609.60mm) Type Flexible Ferrite Sheet
Thickness - Overall 0.095" (2.41mm) Shape Sheet
Series EA Operating Temperature -
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Material Silicone Elastomer
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 4 Weeks Length 24.000" (609.60mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Adhesive Pressure Sensitive Adhesive (PSA)
Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ EA-TD095-3-24 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for EA-TD095-3-24
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
EA-XPR-009 LPC1115 LPCXPRESSO Embedded Artists 500 pcs
EA-TD065-10-24 TUNED ABSORBER - 10 GHZ Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
EA-TD070-6-24 TUNED ABSORBER - 6 GHZ Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
EA-XPR-006 BOARD LPCXPRESSO LPC11C24 Embedded Artists 500 pcs
EA-TD128-2-24 TUNED ABSORBER - 2 GHZ Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
EA-TD072-9-24 TUNED ABSORBER - 9 GHZ Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
EA-TD053-8-24 TUNED ABSORBER - 8 GHZ Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
EA-TD062-7-24 TUNED ABSORBER - 7 GHZ Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
EA-XPR-011 BOARD LPCXPRESSO LPC1347 Embedded Artists 3 pcs
EA-TD051-13-24 TUNED ABSORBER - 13 GHZ Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
EA-TD081-5-24 TUNED ABSORBER - 5 GHZ Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
EA-TD165-1-24 TUNED ABSORBER - 1 GHZ Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
EA-XPR-001 BOARD LPCXPRESSO LPC1343 Embedded Artists 500 pcs
EA-TD060-11-24 TUNED ABSORBER - 11 GHZ Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
EA-TD056-12-24 TUNED ABSORBER - 12 GHZ Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
EA-XPR-002 BOARD LPCXPRESSO LPC1114 Embedded Artists 500 pcs
EA-TD078-4-24 TUNED ABSORBER - 4 GHZ Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
EA-XPR-003 BOARD LPCXPRESSO LPC1769 Embedded Artists 500 pcs
EA-XPR-005 BOARD LPCXPRESSO LPC1227 Embedded Artists 500 pcs
EA-XPR-007 BOARD LPCXPRESSO LPC11U14 Embedded Artists 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
EA-TD095-3-24 Details PDF